MAS 40
Mini-Array Spectrometer
One Complete Solution.
Two Global Leaders.
Our story
Konica Minolta Sensing Americas provides
advanced optical technology that precisely
measures the elements of color and light. Their

Special SpecWin Light Software measurement mode
Your total light and display sensing solution.
Ordering Information
Options for LED-Station
Order Number Description
Spectrometer
Model Spectral range Spectral resolution Data point interval
MAS40-111 250 – 830 nm 2.7 nm 0.33 nm
MAS40-121 380 – 950 nm 2.7 nm 0.33 nm
Options
MAS40-221 Density 1 filter (reduces signal level nominally by a factor of 10)
MAS40-222 Density 2 filter (reduces signal level nominally by a factor of 100)
MAS40-231 UV density 1 filter (reduces signal level nominally by a factor of 10)
Software
SW-120 SpecWin Light spectral software for Windows XP/Vista
SW-130 SpecWin Pro high-end spectral software for Windows XP/Vista
SW-251 Windows DLL for custom software development
SW-253 LabVIEW driver (requires SW-251 DLL)
Order Number Description
Measurement Adapters
LED40-310 ILED-B Luminous intensity adapter; spectral range 320 nm – 950 nm
LED40-311 ILED-B Luminous intensity adapter; spectral range 200 nm – 950 nm
LED40-320 Integrating sphere ISP 75
LED40-400 Mini-Goniophotometer
LED40-410 Fiber-bundle connector for Mini-Goniophotometer; spectral range 320 nm – 1650 nm
LED40-411 Fiber-bundle connector for Mini-Goniophotometer; spectral range 190 nm – 1700 nm
LED40-415 Extension tube for optional ILED-A configuration of the Mini-Goniophotometer
Current Source
LED-720 Constant current source; current range 0 to 48 mA; compliance voltage 0 to 5.6 V; USB interface
Instrument Systems is continually working to develop and improve products. Any technical changes, errors or misprints
do not form grounds for compensation. The company`s Terms of Delivery and Payment apply in all other respects.